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firewalls	palo	alto	The	Palo	Alto	PA-3220	is	a	powerful	mid-range	firewall	engineered	to	perform	in	the	strictest	of	business	environments.	To	begin,	Palo	Alto	is	known	as	one	of	the	leaders	in	the	network	security	industry,	and	their	firewalls	have	garnered	the	respect	of	many	IT	professionals.	In	this	article,	we’ll	be	taking	a	look	at	the	PA-3220	and
providing	key	information	about	its	security	features,	specs,	form	factor,	and	price.	Key	Security	and	Connectivity	Features	Machine	Learning-Powered	Firewall	Deep	within	the	core	of	the	PA-3220	is	machine	learning	technology.	This	technology	leverages	a	cloud-based	machine	learning	process	that	delivers	instant	signatures	and	instructions	back
to	the	firewall.	On	top	of	that,	there	is	behavior	analysis	to	identify	IoT	devices	and	even	make	policy	recommendations.	Full	7	Layer	Inspection	The	PA-3220	categorizes	all	applications	on	every	port	ALL	THE	TIME!	This	security	feature	uses	the	application	and	not	the	port	as	the	framework	for	all	safe	enablement	policy	decisions.	Unique	Packet



Processing	with	Single	Pass	Architecture	Efficiency	and	performance	is	a	strength	for	the	Palo	Alto	PA-3220.	In	a	single	pass,	networking,	policy	lookup,	application	&	decoding,	and	signature	matching	is	done.	What	this	means	to	the	network	and	firewall	is	that	this	greatly	reduces	the	amount	of	processing	time	and	other	functions	needed	for	a
speedy	network	environment.	PA-3220	Specs	Recommended	Users:	200-300	Max	Sessions:	1,000,000	New	Sessions	Per	Second:	57,000	Firewall	Throughput:	4.5	Gbps	Threat	Prevention	Throughput:	2.2	Gbps	VPN	Throughput:	2.8	Gbps	Storage	Capacity:	240	GB	SD	Max	BTU/hr:	819	Weight:	29	lbs	Palo	Alto	PA-3220	Front	Panel	The	front	panel	on
the	PA-3220	comes	with	a	variety	of	different	ports.	Below	is	a	list	of	hardware	capabilities;	12	–	1	G	ports	4	–	1	G	SFP	ports	4	–	1	G/10G	SFP/SFP+	ports	1	–	Out	of	band	management	port	2	–	10/100/1000	high	availability	ports	1	–	10G	SFP+	high	availability	port	1	–	RJ-45	console	port	1	–	Micro	USB	port	View	Datasheet	PA-3220	Price	The	Palo	Alto
PA-3220	is	priced	at	$18,900	MSRP	as	an	appliance	only.	But	of	course,	you’ll	also	need	a	security	services	subscription	or	subscriptions	to	maximize	its	performance	–	Shop	PA-3220	security	services.	PA-3220	Hardware	Guide	Navigating	your	way	around	the	PA-3220	may	be	difficult	for	some.	To	make	it	easier	we’ve	included	a	link	to	the	hardware
guide	on	PaloAlto.com	for	reference.	Palo	Alto	Networks	ProductsPA-3250	Series	HardwarePalo	Alto	Networks	PA-3250	with	redundant	AC	power	supplies#PAN-PA-3250	Get	a	Quote!Partner	Enabled	Premium	SupportPartner	enabled	premium	support	year	1,	PA-3250#PAN-SVC-BKLN-3250	Get	a	Quote!Partner	enabled	premium	support	renewal,
PA-3250#PAN-SVC-BKLN-3250-R	Get	a	Quote!Partner	enabled	premium	support	3-year	prepaid,	PA-3250#PAN-SVC-BKLN-3250-3YR	Get	a	Quote!Partner	enabled	premium	support	3-year	prepaid	renewal,	PA-3250#PAN-SVC-BKLN-3250-3YR-R	Get	a	Quote!Partner	enabled	premium	support	5	year	prepaid,	PA-3250#PAN-SVC-BKLN-3250-5YR	Get	a
Quote!Partner	enabled	premium	support	5	year	prepaid	renewal,	PA-3250#PAN-SVC-BKLN-3250-5YR-R	Get	a	Quote!Advanced	Threat	PreventionAdvanced	Threat	Prevention	subscription	year	1,	PA-3250#PAN-PA-3250-ATP	Get	a	Quote!Advanced	Threat	Prevention	subscription	renewal,	PA-3250#PAN-PA-3250-ATP-R	Get	a	Quote!Advanced	Threat
Prevention	subscription	for	device	in	an	HA	pair	year	1,	PA-3250#PAN-PA-3250-ATP-HA2	Get	a	Quote!Advanced	Threat	Prevention	subscription	3-year	term,	PA-3250#PAN-PA-3250-ATP-3YR	Get	a	Quote!Advanced	Threat	Prevention	subscription	3-year	term	renewal,	PA-3250#PAN-PA-3250-ATP-3YR-R	Get	a	Quote!Advanced	Threat	Prevention
subscription	3	year	term	for	device	in	an	HA	pair,	PA-3250#PAN-PA-3250-ATP-3YR-HA2	Get	a	Quote!Advanced	Threat	Prevention	subscription	3	year	term	renewal	for	device	in	an	HA	pair,	PA-3250#PAN-PA-3250-ATP-3YR-HA2-R	Get	a	Quote!Advanced	Threat	Prevention	subscription	5-year	term,	PA-3250#PAN-PA-3250-ATP-5YR	Get	a
Quote!Advanced	Threat	Prevention	subscription	5-year	term	renewal,	PA-3250#PAN-PA-3250-ATP-5YR-R	Get	a	Quote!Advanced	Threat	Prevention	subscription	5	year	term	for	device	in	an	HA	pair,	PA-3250#PAN-PA-3250-ATP-5YR-HA2	Get	a	Quote!Advanced	Threat	Prevention	subscription	5	year	term	renewal	for	device	in	an	HA	pair,	PA-
3250#PAN-PA-3250-ATP-5YR-HA2-R	Get	a	Quote!Advanced	Threat	Prevention	subscription	for	device	in	an	HA	pair	renewal,	PA-3250#PAN-PA-3250-ATP-HA2-R	Get	a	Quote!Zero	Touch	Provisioning	(ZTP)	version	of	the	Palo	Alto	Networks	PA-3250	with	redundant	AC	power	suppliesZero	Touch	Provisioning	(ZTP)	version	of	the	Palo	Alto	Networks	PA-
3250	with	redundant	AC	power	supplies#PAN-PA-3250-ZTP	Get	a	Quote!Zero	Touch	Provisioning	(ZTP)	version	of	the	PA-3200	Series	ZTP	spare	hard	driveZero	Touch	Provisioning	(ZTP)	version	of	the	PA-3200	Series	ZTP	spare	hard	drive	-	240GB	Solid	State	Drive	(SSD)#PAN-PA-3200-ZTP-SSD-240-IMG	Get	a	Quote!TransceiverSFP	form	factor,	1Gb
copper	transceiver,	100m	over	Cat5	RJ-45,	IEEE	802.3ab	1000BASE-T	compliantPA-7000	Series,	PA-5450,	PA-5000	Series,	PA-5200	Series,	PA-3200	Series,	PA-3000	Series,	PA-800	Series,	PA-220R;	NOTE:	only	models	or	series	cited	are	supported,	unlisted	models	or	series	are	not	supported#PAN-SFP-CG	Get	a	Quote!SFP	form	factor,	LX	1Gb	optical
transceiver,	10Km	reach,	SMF,	duplex	LC,	IEEE	802.3ab	1000BASE-LX	compliantPA-7000	Series,	PA-5450,	PA-5000	Series,	PA-5200	Series,	PA-3200	Series,	PA-3000	Series,	PA-800	Series.	PA-220R;	NOTE:	only	models	or	series	cited	are	supported,	unlisted	models	or	series	are	not	supported#PAN-SFP-LX	Get	a	Quote!SFP+	form	factor,	10Gb	direct
attach	twin-ax	passive	cable	with	2	transceiver	ends	and	5m	of	cable	permanently	bonded	as	an	assembly,	IEEE	802.3ae	10GBASE-CR	compliantPA-7000	Series,	PA-5450,	PA-5200	Series,	PA-5060,	PA-5050,PA-3200	Series	PA-3060,	PA-850;	NOTE:	only	models	or	series	cited	are	supported,	unlisted	models	or	series	are	not	supported#PAN-SFP-PLUS-
CU-5M	Get	a	Quote!SFP+	form	factor,	ER	10Gb	optical	transceiver,	extended	reach	40Km,	SMF,	duplex	LC,	IEEE	802.3ae	10GBASE-ER	compliantPA-7000	series,	PA-5450	(NC	only),	PA-5200	Series,	PA-5060,	PA-5050,	PA-3200	Series,	PA-3060,	PA-850;	NOTE:	only	models	or	series	cited	are	supported,	unlisted	models	or	series	are	not
supported#PAN-SFP-PLUS-ER	Get	a	Quote!SFP+	form	factor,	LR	10Gb	optical	transceiver,	long	reach	10Km,	SMF,	duplex	LC,	IEEE	802.3ae	10GBASE-LR	compliantPA-7000	series,	PA-5450,	PA-5200	Series,	PA-5060,	PA-5050,	PA-3200	Series,	PA-3060,	PA-850;	NOTE:	only	models	or	series	cited	are	supported,	unlisted	models	or	series	are	not
supported#PAN-SFP-PLUS-LR	Get	a	Quote!SFP+	form	factor,	SR	10Gb	optical	transceiver,	short	reach	300m,	OM3	MMF,	duplex	LC,	IEEE	802.3ae	10GBASE-SR	compliantPA-7000	series,	PA-5450,	PA-5200	Series,	PA-5060,	PA-5050,	PA-3200	Series,	PA-3060,	PA-850;	NOTE:	only	models	or	series	cited	are	supported,	unlisted	models	or	series	are	not
supported#PAN-SFP-PLUS-SR	Get	a	Quote!SFP	form	factor,	SX	1Gb	optical	transceiver,	550m	reach	on	OM2	MMF,	duplex	LC,	IEEE	802.3z	1000BASE-SX	compliantPA-7000	Series,	PA-5450,	PA-5000	Series,	PA-5200	Series,	PA-3200	Series,	PA-3000	Series,	PA-800	Series,	PA-220R;	NOTE:	only	models	or	series	cited	are	supported,	unlisted	models	or
series	are	not	supported#PAN-SFP-SX	Get	a	Quote!SFP	form	factor,	ZX	1Gb	optical	transceiver,	80Km	reach,	SMF,	duplex	LCPA-7000	Series,	PA-5000	Series,	PA-5200	Series,	PA-3200	Series,	PA-3000	Series,	PA-800	Series,	PA-220R;	NOTE:	only	models	or	series	cited	are	supported,	unlisted	models	or	series	are	not	supported#PAN-SFP-ZX	Get	a
Quote!TAA	Compliant	SFP	form	factor,	1Gb	copper	transceiver,	100m	over	Cat5	RJ-45,	IEEE	802.3ab	1000BASE-T	compliantPA-7000	Series,	PA-5450,	PA-5000	Series,	PA-5200	Series,	PA-3200	Series,	PA-3000	Series,	PA-800	Series,	PA-220R;	NOTE:	only	models	or	series	cited	are	supported,	unlisted	models	or	series	are	not	supported#PAN-T-S-CG
Get	a	Quote!TAA	Compliant	SFP	form	factor,	LX	1Gb	optical	transceiver,	10Km	reach,	SMF,	duplex	LC,	IEEE	802.3ab	1000BASE-LX	compliantPA-7000	Series,	PA-5450,	PA-5000	Series,	PA-5200	Series,	PA-3200	Series,	PA-3000	Series,	PA-800	Series.	PA-220R;	NOTE:	only	models	or	series	cited	are	supported,	unlisted	models	or	series	are	not
supported#PAN-T-S-LX	Get	a	Quote!TAA	Compliant	SFP+	form	factor,	LR	10Gb	optical	transceiver,	long	reach	10Km,	SMF,	duplex	LC,	IEEE	802.3ae	10GBASE-LR	compliantPA-7000	series,	PA-5450,	PA-5200	Series,	PA-5060,	PA-5050,	PA-3200	Series,	PA-3060,	PA-850;	NOTE:	only	models	or	series	cited	are	supported,	unlisted	models	or	series	are
not	supported#PAN-T-S-PLUS-LR	Get	a	Quote!TAA	Compliant	SFP+	form	factor,	SR	10Gb	optical	transceiver,	short	reach	300m,	OM3	MMF,	duplex	LC,	IEEE	802.3ae	10GBASE-SR	compliantPA-7000	series,	PA-5450,	PA-5200	Series,	PA-5060,	PA-5050,	PA-3200	Series,	PA-3060,	PA-850;	NOTE:	only	models	or	series	cited	are	supported,	unlisted
models	or	series	are	not	supported#PAN-T-S-PLUS-SR	Get	a	Quote!TAA	Compliant	SFP	form	factor,	SX	1Gb	optical	transceiver,	550m	reach	on	OM2	MMF,	duplex	LC,	IEEE	802.3z	1000BASE-SX	compliantPA-7000	Series,	PA-5450,	PA-5000	Series,	PA-5200	Series,	PA-3200	Series,	PA-3000	Series,	PA-800	Series,	PA-220R;	NOTE:	only	models	or	series
cited	are	supported,	unlisted	models	or	series	are	not	supported#PAN-T-S-SX	Get	a	Quote!Palo	Alto	Networks	PA-3220,	PA-3250,	and	PA-3260	4	post	rack	mount	kitPalo	Alto	Networks	PA-3220,	PA-3250,	and	PA-3260	4	post	rack	mount	kit#PAN-PA-2RU-RACK4	Get	a	Quote!FIPS	hardware	kitFIPS	hardware	kit	for	the	PA-3200	Series#PAN-FIPS-KIT-
3200	Get	a	Quote!Spare	Fan	trayPA-3200	Series	spare	fan	tray#PAN-PA-3200-FANTRAY	Get	a	Quote!Spare	Hard	drive	-	240GB	Solid	State	Drive	(SSD)PA-3200	Series	spare	hard	drive	-	240GB	Solid	State	Drive	(SSD)#PAN-PA-3200-SSD-240-IMG	Get	a	Quote!Power	supply650W	AC	power	supply	for	PA-3200	Series#PAN-PWR-650W-AC	Get	a
Quote!650W	DC	power	supply	for	PA-3200	Series#PAN-PWR-650W-DC	Get	a	Quote!Accessory	KitPA-3200	Series	Accessory	Kit#PAN-PA-3200-ACC	Get	a	Quote!PA-3200	Packaging	setPA-3200	packaging	set	-	1	each	of	ESD	unit	bag,	foam	set,	insert	tray,	and	shipping	box#PAN-PA-3200-PKG-SET	Get	a	Quote!PA-3200	series	shipping	boxes	-	5
cartons#PAN-PA-3200-BOX-SET	Get	a	Quote!
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